
MERFYN HUGHES MEMORIAL RALI LLYN

Sponsored by Express Motors Commercial
Harlech + District MC - 18th/19th March 2017

OVERALL RESULTS

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

2 Arwel Jones Iwan Jones Ford Escort M 5:49 1

5 Steven John Williams Paul Roberts Ford Escort M 7:47 2 1 1:58 1:58

4 Mark Roberts Dylan Jenkins VW Golf M 10:06 3 2 4:17 2:19

9 Gerallt Davies Nia Hughes Ford Escort M 11:09 4 3 5:20 1:03

8 Steve Roberts Daniel Jones Peugeot 205 M 11:41 5 4 5:52 0:32

15 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Escort E 12:42 6 1 6:53 1:01

11 Telor Pugh Richard Morris Seat Ibiza M 13:26 7 5 7:37 0:44

31 Sion Hardy Peredur Davies BMW 318ti E 14:08 8 2 8:19 0:42

41 Gary Ollerenshaw Jamie Ollerenshaw Nissan Micra S 14:51 9 1 9:02 0:43

21 Dewi Hughes Shon Roberts Ford Escort E 15:01 10 3 9:12 0:10

20 Aled Roberts Sion Tegid Tomos Ford Escort E 15:34 11 4 9:45 0:33

70 Sion Jones Sarah Edwards Peugeot 205 GTi N 15:40 12 1 9:51 0:06

16 Steve King Jordan Dziadulewicz BMW 318ti Compact E 15:43 13 5 9:54 0:03

45 Thomas Jones Thomas Gwilym Wyn Evans Peugeot 205 S 16:29 14 2 10:40 0:46

68 Gruffydd Jones Iwan Williams Vauxhall Nova S 17:04 15 3 11:15 0:35

42 Tim Hodgson Chris Evans Ford Escort S 17:12 16 4 11:23 0:08

17 Jon Bossen Rob Bryn Jones Ford Escort E 17:17 17 6 11:28 0:05

13 Simon Summers Dilwyn John Ford Escort M 17:48 18 6 11:59 0:31

46 Iwan Rhys Jones Meirion Jones BMW 318ti S 18:10 19 5 12:21 0:22

34 Robi Wood Osian Davies Honda Civic Type-R E 18:40 20 7 12:51 0:30

69 Guto Lewis Thomas Rhys Griffiths BMW 318ti Compact N 19:22 21 2 13:33 0:42

37 Hugh J Evans Darren Garrod Ford Escort E 22:12 22 8 16:23 2:50

71 Osian Owen Graham Hughes Peugeot 205 N 22:14 23 3 16:25 0:02

52 Dion Bee Osian Jones BMW 318 Ti S 22:15 24 6 16:26 0:01

14 Chris Williams Byron Jones Renault Clio M 22:32 25 7 16:43 0:17
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48 Gareth Parry Rhodri Evans Peugeot 205 S 22:46 26 7 16:57 0:14

67 Daniel Phillips Mike Phillips Peugeot 106 GTi S 24:20 27 8 18:31 1:34

55 Mark Atherton Iestyn Parry Peugeot 205 S 24:29 28 9 18:40 0:09

66 Sam Stafford Daniel Jones Vauxhall Nova S 25:10 29 10 19:21 0:41

62 Owain Baum-Jones Rob Jos Suzuki Ignis Sport S 25:59 30 11 20:10 0:49

61 Steve Owen Al Gwilliam Peugeot 206 GTi S 26:14 31 12 20:25 0:15

28 Polly Chris Ashley Rover 200 Vi E 26:27 32 9 20:38 0:13

65 Gareth Flynn Gwion Huw Jones Citroen Saxo S 26:31 33 13 20:42 0:04

88 Sion Eifion Morris Harriet Helen Froom Renault Clio 172 N 28:21 34 4 22:32 1:50

77 Sian Evans Nerys Evans Peugeot 106 Rallye N 28:56 35 5 23:07 0:35

81 Dewi Jones Iwan Jones Peugeot 205 N 28:57 36 6 23:08 0:01

58 Mark Williams Robin Harvey Evans Honda Civic S 30:06 37 14 24:17 1:09

35 Hywel Humphreys Rhodri Jones Nissan Micra E 31:31 38 10 25:42 1:25

86 Gwenan Haf Rhys Jones Peugeot 205 N 31:36 39 7 25:47 0:05

82 Huw Gwyn Jones Will Hughes MG ZR N 39:42 40 8 33:53 8:06

75 Alun Barnes Meirion Gadd Peugeot 206 GTi N 43:28 41 9 37:39 3:46

24 Evan R Jones Geraint W Jones Ford Escort E 1 16:47 42 11

51 Mark Parry Aron Gough Talbot Sunbeam S 1 17:16 43 15

27 Rhys Williams Gareth Roberts Vauxhall Corsa E 1 23:12 44 12

40 John Pozzi Euron Griffiths Ford Focus E 1 24:38 45 13

38 Alun Pennington Chris Mansfield Peugeot 106 E 1 33:03 46 14

54 Jason Williams Bryn Griffiths Citroen C2 S 2 28:25 47 16

76 Paul Morgan John Jones Honda Civic N 2 30:13 48 10

56 Dylan Tomi Williams Heddwyn Jones MG ZR S 3 27:44 49 17

74 John Cardwell Kieran Williams Seat Ibiza Cupra N 4 38:10 50 11
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80 Nick Meredith Lewis Griffiths Peugeot 206 GTi N 10 59:02 51 12

78 Robert John Owen Carwyn Griffiths Citroen Saxo N 17 48:33 52 13

73 Elliot Stafford Lewis Sim Toyota Celica N 22 32:44 53 14

25 Brynli Thomas Dave Andrew Peugeot 306 Rallye E 36 15:06 54 15
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